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Local Lead Agencies 

County Contact Person/Agency Phone/Email Address

Adams  
Amy Hampson 

Adams/York Housing Specialist 

(717) 771-9900 

aehampson@yorkcountypa.gov 

Allegheny 

Chuck Keenan 

Allegheny County Department of Human 
Services 

(412) 350-5606  

Charles.Keenan@AlleghenyCounty.US 

Armstrong 

Dan Dodd 

Community Action Program of Armstrong  
County 

(724) 548-3422 

dand@armstrongcap.com 

Beaver 
Herta Madder 

Beaver County Behavioral Health 

(724) 847-6225 

hmadder@bcbh.org 

Bedford  
Stacey Tice 

Center for Community Action 

1(800) 323-9997 

stice@centerforcommunityaction.org

Berks  
Lorena Keely 

Service Access and Management, Inc. (SAM) 

(610) 468-7270 

lkeely@sam-inc.org

Blair  
Sergio Carmona 

Blair County Community Action Agency 

(814) 946-3651 

sergio.carmona@blaircap.org

Bradford  
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Bucks  
Joyce Schug 

Bucks County Department of MH/DP 

(215) 444-2873 

jmschug@co.bucks.pa.us 

mailto:Charles.Keenan@AlleghenyCounty.US
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Butler  
Martha Brown 

Housing Authority of the County of Butler  

(724) 287-6797 

martha@housingauthority.com 

Cameron  
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Centre  
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Chester  

Layla Gros 

Chester County Department of Community 
Development 

(610) 344-5399 

lgros@chesco.org 

Clarion  
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Clearfield  
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Clinton  
Jeffrey E. Rich 

Clinton County Housing Authority 

(570) 748-2954 x12 

Jeff@clintoncountyhousing.com 

Columbia  
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Cumberland 

Tim Whelan 

Cumberland County Housing and  
Redevelopment Authorities  

(717) 249-0789  x118 

twhelan@cchra.com 

Dauphin 
George Payne 

Capital Area Coalition on Homelessness 

(717) 255-6431 

gpayne@hra-harrisburgpa.org 

Delaware 
Tracy Halliday 

Delaware County Office of Behavioral Health 

(610) 713-2365 

hallidayt@co.delaware.pa.us 
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Delaware 
Jessica Fink 

Delaware County Office of Behavioral Health 

(610) 713-2365 

FinkJ@delcohsa.org 

Elk 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Erie 
Charles Barber 

Erie County Care Management  

(814)528-0810 

cbarber@eccaremgt.org  

Fayette 
Tammy Knouse 

Fayette County Community Action Agency 

(724) 437-6050 

tknouse@fccaa.org 

Forest 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Franklin 
Jen Wenzel 

Franklin County Human Services 

(717) 264-5387  x21078 

jrwenzel@franklincountypa.gov 

Fulton 
Stacey Tice 

Center for Community Action 

1(800) 323-9997 

stice@centerforcommunityaction.org 

Greene 
Karen Bennett 

Human Services Administrator 

(724) 852-5276 

kbennett@co.greene.pa.us

Huntingdon 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Indiana 
Sandy Harber 

Indiana County Community Action Program 

(724) 465-2657 

sharber@ICCAP.net 

Jefferson 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 
kschuster@bharp.org 

mailto:cbarber@eccaremgt.org
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Juniata 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Lackawanna 

Lisa Durkin 

United Neighborhood Centers of NE 
Pennsylvania 

(570)  346-0759 

ldurkin@uncnepa.org 

Lancaster 
Samantha Vollrath 

Lancaster Housing Opportunity Partnership 

717-291-9945 x109 

svollrath@lhop.org 

Lawrence 
Kathy Presnar 

Lawrence County Community Action Partners 

(724) 658-7258  

kpresnar@lccap.org 

Lehigh 
Kay L. Achenbach 

DHS Administrative Services & HealthChoices 

(610) 782-3475  

kayachenbach@lehighcounty.org 

Luzerne 
Joseph Ross 

NEPA Center for Independent Living 

(570) 344-7211  x305 

jross@mycil.org 

McKean 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Mercer 
Emily Rowe 

Community Action Partnership of Mercer County

(724) 342-3532  x105 

edr@capmercer.org 

Mifflin 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Montgomery 

Tim Pirog 

Montgomery County Department of Behavioral 
Health and Developmental Disabilities 

(610) 278-1241  

tpirog@montcopa.org  

Montour 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

mailto:kayachenbach@lehighcounty.org
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Northampton 
Allison E. Frantz 

Department of Human Services 

(610) 829-4702 

afrantz@northamptoncounty.org 

Northumberland 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org  

Perry 

Tim Whelan 

Cumberland County Housing and  
Redevelopment Authorities  

(717) 249-0789 x118 

twhelan@cchra.com 

Philadelphia 

Bill McIntyre 

Office of Supportive Housing - City of 
Philadelphia 

(215) 686-7108 

William.McIntyre@phila.gov 

 Potter 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Schuylkill 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Snyder 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Somerset 

Lisa Troha 

Community Action Partnership for Somerset 
County 

(814) 445-9628 x203 

ltroha@capfsc.org 

Sullivan 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org  

Tioga 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Union 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

mailto:afrantz@northamptoncounty.org
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Warren 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Washington 
Jennifer Johnson 

Washington County Dept. of Human Services 

(724) 228-6995 

johnsonj@co.washington.pa.us 

Wayne 
Kristi Schuster 

Behavioral Health Alliance of Rural PA  

(814) 826-2952 

kschuster@bharp.org 

Westmoreland 
Tay Waltenbaugh 

Westmoreland Community Action 

(724) 834-1260 

twaltenbaugh@westmorelandca.org 

Wyoming 
Bob Fox 

NEPA Center for Independent Living 

(570) 344-7211 x106 

rfox@mycil.org 

York 
Amy Hampson 

York/Adams Housing Specialist 

(717) 771-9900 

aehampson@yorkcountypa.gov 

To locate a referral agency in counties without an LLA, please contact: 
Jonathan McVey  
PA Department of Human Services  
Phone: (717) 395-9435 
Email: jomcvey@pa.gov

mailto:jomcvey@pa.gov

